
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/02; Name= MALLORY
ELIZABETH BROCK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201502060000
39660

02/06/2015
10:13:33

MALLORY
ELIZABETH
BROCK

Grantee DEEDS LETT
CHRISTY
ELAINE

3 76 Lot#:6 Book:3
Pg:76
Sub:OWENS
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA

201502060000
39670

02/06/2015
10:13:34

MALLORY
ELIZABETH
BROCK

Grantor DEEDS MALLORY
TRAVARAS

3 76 Lot#:5 Book:3
Pg:76
Sub:OWENS
ADDITION TO
COLUMBIANA

201502060000
39670

02/06/2015
10:13:34

MALLORY
ELIZABETH
BROCK

Grantee DEEDS MALLORY
TRAVARAS

3 76 Lot#:5 Book:3
Pg:76
Sub:OWENS
ADDITION TO
COLUMBIANA


