Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/02; Name= MALLORY ELIZABETH BROCK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201502060000 39660	02/06/2015 10:13:33	MALLORY ELIZABETH BROCK	Grantee	DEEDS	LETT CHRISTY ELAINE			3	76		Lot#:6 Book:3 Pg:76 Sub:OWENS ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA
201502060000 39670	02/06/2015 10:13:34	MALLORY ELIZABETH BROCK	Grantor	DEEDS	MALLORY TRAVARAS			3	76		Lot#:5 Book:3 Pg:76 Sub:OWENS ADDITION TO COLUMBIANA
201502060000 39670	02/06/2015 10:13:34	MALLORY ELIZABETH BROCK	Grantee	DEEDS	MALLORY TRAVARAS			3	76		Lot#:5 Book:3 Pg:76 Sub:OWENS ADDITION TO COLUMBIANA